Dashboard

MX1 Pro 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Championship Standings
. ) . i Overall .
ame 3 ame Race # M1 M2 M3 |]Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 ] Points Points Riders name

CHRIS ERREY 134 2 2 1 99 99 4 1st JACK ZAHRA
TREVOR UNSTEAD 142 8 6 6 73 3 3 2 92 2 2 0 64 3 3 2 92 321 2 2nd TREVOR UNSTEAD
JACK ZAHRA 17 6 5 5 77 2 2 1 99 1 1 0 70 4 4 3 86 332 1 3rd [CHARLIE CREECH
DANIEL PAJEWSKI 470 1 1 70 70 9 4th CHRIS ERREY
KENLEN YOUL 115 1 1 DNS 70 70 9 Sth DYLAN SEXTON
CHARLIE CREECH 57 2 1 1 102 102 3 6th ERHARD PAJEWSKI
DANIEL PAJEWSKI 470 3 2 3 92 92 5 7th
DYLAN SEXTON 32 7 4 2 84 84 7 8th
ERHARD PAJEWSKI 64 5 3 4 84 84 7 11th
DAVID BIRCH 3 1 DNF DNS 35 35 10 12th DAVID BIRCH
coby ROWE 108 4 DNS DNS 28 28 11 13th [CODY ROWE
Louis CALVIN 19 14th
ROBERT LOVETT 29 16th
DYLAN HEARD 50 17th
KEAGAN WILLIAMSON 58 18th
ASHLEY WHISLER 70 19th
JAKE FEWSTER 98 20th
DAVID BIRCH 123 21st
CHARLIE CREECH 483 22nd
BEN HURREY TBA 23rd
RUSSELL SCOBLE 24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th




MX2 Pro 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Championship Standings

FirstName  LastName M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points|] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points ?}‘;?r:fsn Riders name

MATT FABRY 602 2 1 1 102 102 1 1st MATT FABRY

DANIEL PAJEWSKI 470 1 DNS DNs 35 35 8 2nd DYLAN SEXTON

KENLEN YouL 115 1 1 DNF 70 70 5 3rd KENLEN YOUL

DYLAN SEXTON 32 2 2 1 99 99 2 ath DAVID BIRCH

ERHARD PAJEWSKI 64 4 4 2 88 88 3 5th

DAVID BIRCH 3 1 1 DNS 70 70 6th CODEY ROWE

CODEY ROWE 108 3 3 DNS 60 60 7th JAKE CRYNE

JAKE CRYNE 212/81 5 5 DNS 52 52 7 8th

JAKE FEWSTER %8 11th

CHRIS ERREY 483 12th

SEAN HEARD 950 13th

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th
40th




Dashboard

MX1 Intermediate 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Championship Standings

I
ame A T M1 | m2 | m3 |points] m1 | m2 | m3 |points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points ?,‘c’f':fs Rank |11 Riders name

KYLE JACKSON-GILLESPIE 377 2 2 DNS 64 1 1 2 102 1 1 1 105 271

1st [COREY WHITE

LEIGHTON MADDEN 371 2 2 96 96 KYLE JACKSON-GILLESPIE

2
7 2nd
3

SHAUN MATHLIN 220 4 3 3 88 1 1 0 70 3 3 88 246 3rd SHAUN MATHLIN

COREY WHITE 215 1 1 1 105 5 5 5 78 2 2 0 64 5 5 78 325 1 4th BRETT NEWBOULT

BRETT NEWBOULT 244 6 3 DNS 55 6 77 132 4 5th PETER FREIGHT

CALLUM VAN AURICH 599 7 6 74 74 9 6th COREY JOHNSON

wlo|~w|u|s]|~
IS

DYLAN FERNIHOUGH 404 4 DNS 58 58 10 7th LUKE REID

COREY JOHNSON 521 2 2 1 99 99 6 8th NICK STONE

JACOB GROWCOTT 355 3 4 4 86 86 8 oth [CALLUM VAN AURICH

PETER FREIGHT 615 5 DNF DNS 26 6 6 6 75 DNS 3 0 30 131 5 10th DYLAN FERNIHOUGH

NICK STONE 512 3 5 DNS 56 56 12 11th

LUKE REID 674 4 4 DNS 56 56 12 12th

JUSTIN WALKER 600 13th

DARREN MCQUILLEN 14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th




Dashboard

FirstName

KAl

LastName

STEPHEN

1st Round 9/4/17

2nd Round 11/6/17

3rd Round

4th Round

M1

M2

M3

Points

M1

M2

M3

Points

M1

M2

M3

Points

M1

M2

M3

Points

105

102

Championship Standings

1st

Riders name

STEVEN FAIRHAM

STEVEN

FAIRHAM

90

9%

62

92

2nd

COREY JOHNSON

COREY

JOHNSON

92

92

58

slw|n

86

3rd

KAI STEPHEN

KYAL

JACKSON GILLESPIE

67

172

4th

KYAL JACKSON GILLESPIE

DYLAN

FERNIHOUGH

28

28

5th

KAI STEPHEN

MICHAEL

YOUNG

84

84

6th

JACOB GROWCOTT

JACOB

GROWCOTT

76

76

152

7th

MICHAEL YOUNG

SHELDON

GILL

82

26

67

175

8th

MAVERICK SCOTT

LUKE

REID

~|s|o

56

56

11th

LUKE REID

JACK

DU FUE

50

50

12th

JACK DU FUE

CoDY

HEGGS

13th

DYLAN FERNIHOUGH

MAVERICK

SCOTT

63

63

14th

GRADY

HOLLAND

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th

38th

39th

40th




Dashboar

1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Championship Standings
. ., . . Overall .
3 ame e M1 M2 M3 [Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 [Points Points Rank Riders name
JOSHUA NICHOLS 507 1 1 1 105 105 3 1st BENJAMIN UPPERTON
BENJAMIN UPPERTON 829 5 4 3 84 1 1 1 105 1 1 0 70 4 4 2 88 347 1 2nd MATTHEW WALKER
JUSTIN REID R 2 2 DNF 64 64 6 3rd J0SHUA NICHOLS
MATTHEW WALKER 251 3 2 62 3 3 DNS 60 122 2 4th KRISTIAN HYDE
KRISTIAN HYDE 388 1 1 1 105 105 4 5th REGAN FARE
REGAN FARE 445 2 3 2 94 94 5 6th JUSTIN REID
MICHAEL KENWORTHY M 4 5 54 54 7 7th MICHAEL KENWORTHY
STEPHEN PEEK 454 8th
HAYDEN ANDERSON 455 11th
DARREN MCQUILLEN 609 13th
CHADD COOK 621 14th
SHANE VAN BEUNINGEN 718 16th
DARREN JEFFRIES 741 DNF DNF DNS 17th
PAUL ROSS 768 18th
MARK DONNELLY 770 19th
JOSHUA BOUFFIER B 20th
JAMIE BROADBENT n/a 21st
RUSSELL JANJATOVIC Tha 22nd
MELANIE CRIDLAND Tha 23rd
JEREMY BERNSTEIN 680 DNF DNS DNS 24th
LUKE MANNION v 25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th




Dashboard

MX2 Clubman 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Championship Standings

. . . . . Overall .
FirstName LastName M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 | Points Points Rank Riders name
MATTHEW WALKER 251 10 10 DNS 42 DNF DNS 0 3 2 1 97 225 2 1st CONNOR WOODFORD
CONNOR WOODFORD 628 1 1 3 100 3 5 3 86 3 1 0 65 2 3 2 94 259 1 2nd MATTHEW WALKER
JAYDEN OLSON 59/519 DNF DNF DNF 1 DNS 0 35 4 4 3 86 196 3 3rd JAYDEN OLSON
PETER ZAHRA 331 u 1 7 64 7 6 5 75 DNF DNF 0 7 6 4 77 141 6 4th LACHLAN HYDE
JOSHUA NICHOLS 507 1 1 70 70 12 5th STEVE OLSON
TAYLA CRYNE 482 T 5 5 52 52 15 6th PETER ZAHRA
RYAN DAVIS 942 6 DNF 25 25 18 7th HAYDEN ANDERSON
SHELDON GILL 372 8th TYLER LATHAM
TYLER LATHAM 685 2 1 1 102 102 8 11th KRISTIAN HYDE
LACHLAN HYDE 173 5 5 2 84 4 2 4 88 172 4 12th REECE MURPHY
STEVE OLSON 535/151 5 4 2 86 2 2 0 64 DNF 150 5 13th MATTHEW MCMELLON
HAYDEN ANDERSON 486 3 3 DNS 60 1 3 DNS 65 125 7 14th _ |JOSHUA NICHOLS
BRADLEY ARNOTT 824 6 7 DNS 49 49 16 16th ETHAN BALLANTYNE
KRISTIAN HYDE 388 2 2 1 99 99 9 17th KALE BALLANTYNE
REECE MURPHY 656 6 6 4 78 78 10 18th _ |TAYLA CRYNE
MATTHEW MCMELLON 430 8 8 5 72 72 11 19th BRADLEY ARNOTT
ETHAN BALLANTYNE 916 9 9 6 69 69 13 20th LIAM CRABTREE
KALE BALLANTYNE 917 4 4 DNS 56 56 14 21st RYAN DAVIS
LIAM CRABTREE 159 7 7 DNS 48 48 17 22nd
TIMOTHY OSLON 15 23rd
LEEHA WORTHINGTON 169 24th
JOSHUA CLARKE 302 25th
ALISHA NASH 347 26th
CALLAN JOHNSON 444 27th
JOSHUA IRVINE 510 28th
LEIGHTON BUTLER 533 29th
JACK DU FEU 582 30th
KRISTIAN HYDE 617/388 31st
CHADD COOK 621 32nd
KARA CATS 655 33rd
JOEL PETLEY 677 34th
RHYS DAVIS 692 35th
JOSHUA DREWETT 726 36th
JESSE STAMMERS 529/48 37th
ANDREW BRUNKARD Na 38th
RHETT LANGE X DNF DNF DNF 39th

40th




Dashboard

MX1 Vets 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Championship Standings
. ) A . . Overall
FirstName LastName M1 M2 M3 |]Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |Points] M1 M2 M3 |]Points K Rank Riders name
Points

TREVOR UNSTEAD 142 1 1 1 105 1 1 1 105 1 1 0 70 1 1 1 105 385 1 1st TREVOR UNSTEAD
JOSHUA DREWETT 726 3 4 4 86 2 2 2 % 182 7 2nd DANIEL WHITE
ALLAN TAYLOR 534 4 3 3 88 88 12 3rd JOHN LORENZIN
DANIEL WHITE 921 12 7 6 68 7 7 9 70 4 3 0 58 3 5 4 84 280 2 4th PETER ZAHRA
JOHN LORENZIN 900 5 6 5 77 8 9 7 69 5 4 0 54 5 4 5 80 280 3 Sth PETER FREIGHT
PETER ZAHRA 331 8 8 7 70 4 6 6 78 6 5 0 51 6 6 6 75 274 4 6th GREG MATHLIN
GREG MATHLIN 325 5 9 8 71 9 10 10 64 7 7 7 72 207 6 7th JOSHUA DREWETT
PETER FREIGHT 615 2 2 2 9% 2 2 2 9% 3 2 0 62 254 5 8th [SHAUN DRISCOLL
DARREN JEFFRIES 684/741 10 5 5 73 73 14 9th STEPHEN PEEK
SHAUN DRISCOLL 802 7 5 4 78 5 8 8 72 150 8 10th STEVE OLSON
STEVE OLSON 535/151 DNS 3 3 60 2 DNS 0 32 92 10 11th RICHARD TREDINNICK
STEPHEN PEEK 454 10 11 DNS 41 12 12 11 58 99 9 12th [ALLAN TAYLOR
STEVEN BERNSTEIN 819 9 10 DNS 43 11 DNS DNS 20 63 15 13th MARK BEENHAM
RICHARD TREDINNICK 808 3 3 3 90 90 11 14th STEVE OLSON
MARK BEENHAM 663 4 4 9 78 78 13 15th FRANCO RIZZA
FRANCO RIZZA 993 11 12 10 60 60 16 16th FRANCO RIZZA
COREY WHITE 215 17th
JOLENE SCHMIDT 362 18th
LENNARD BUTLER 397 19th
ANDREJ PAJEWSKI 474 20th
DAVID MEDLING 483 21st
NICHOLAS STONE 512 22nd
RHYS DAVIS 692 23rd
SHANE VAN BEUNINGEN 718 24th
PAUL ROSS 768 25th
RODNEY IRVINE 982 26th
RODNEY IRVINE 982 27th
STEVE O'LEARY N/a 28th
DOUG SEARLE N/A 29th
DOUG SEARLE N/A 30th
ANDREW BRUNKARD Na 31st
JOEL SHENTON TBA 32nd
ROSS HOLROYD 33rd

34th

35th

36th

37th
WARREN ARNOTT 809 6 11 DNS 38th




Dashboard

lightweight

clula

MX1 Womens 1st Round 9/4/17 2nd Round 11/6/17 3rd Round 4th Round Round 5 Championship Standings

Overall
FirstName  LastName B M1 | m2 | M3 |points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points] M1 | M2 | m3 |Points] M1 | M2 | M3 |Points] M1 | M2 | M3 [Points P‘c')?r:fs Riders name

LILLY KENT 700 1 1 1 105 105 2 15t TAYLA CRYNE

TAYLA CRYNE 482 2 DNS DNS 2 1 1 1 105 137 1 2nd LILLY KENT

AMY BRIEN 352 3rd

KARA CATS 655 4th

MELANIE CRIDLAND Tha 5th

TENEILLE KOENIG 0 6th

ALISHA NASH 347 7th

JOLENE SCHMIDT 362 8th

LEEHA WORTHINGTON 169 11th

12th

13th

14th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

26th

27th

28th

29th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd

34th

35th
36th
37th




