



	MX1 Pro		<b>1</b> s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17	2nc	d Roun	d 11/6	/17		3rd R	ound			4th R	ound				Chan	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
CHRIS	ERREY	134													2	2	1	99	99	4	1st	JACK ZAHRA
TREVOR	UNSTEAD	142	8	6	6	73	3	3	2	92	2	2	0	64	3	3	2	92	321	2	2nd	TREVOR UNSTEAD
JACK	ZAHRA	17	6	5	5	77	2	2	1	99	1	1	0	70	4	4	3	86	332	1	3rd	CHARLIE CREECH
DANIEL	PAJEWSKI	470													1	1		70	70	9	4th	CHRIS ERREY
KENLEN	YOUL	115					1	1	DNS	70									70	9	5th	DYLAN SEXTON
CHARLIE	CREECH	57	2	1	1	102													102	3	6th	ERHARD PAJEWSKI
DANIEL	PAJEWSKI	470	3	2	3	92													92	5	7th	
DYLAN	SEXTON	32	7	4	2	84													84	7	8th	
ERHARD	PAJEWSKI	64	5	3	4	84													84	7	11th	
DAVID	BIRCH	3	1	DNF	DNS	35													35	10	12th	DAVID BIRCH
CODY	ROWE	108	4	DNS	DNS	28													28	11	13th	CODY ROWE
LOUIS	CALVIN	19				20													- 20		14th	
ROBERT	LOVETT	29																			16th	
DYLAN	HEARD	50																			17th	
KEAGAN	WILLIAMSON	58																			18th	
ASHLEY	WHISLER	70																			19th	
JAKE	FEWSTER	98																			20th	
DAVID	BIRCH	123																			21st	
CHARLIE	CREECH	483																			22nd	
BEN	HURREY	TBA																			23rd	
RUSSELL	SCOBLE																				24th	
																					25th	
																					26th	
																					27th	
																					28th	
																					29th	
																					30th	
																					31st	
																					32nd	
																					33rd	
																					34th	
																					35th	
																					36th	
																					37th	
																					38th	
				<del>                                     </del>																	39th	
																					40th	





	MX2 Pro		<b>1</b> s	t Rour	nd 9/4,	/17	2nd	d Roun	d 11/6	/17		3rd R	ound			4th R	Round				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
MATT	FABRY	602													2	1	1	102	102	1	1st	MATT FABRY
DANIEL	PAJEWSKI	470													1	DNS	DNS	35	35	8	2nd	DYLAN SEXTON
KENLEN	YOUL	115					1	1	DNF	70									70	5	3rd	KENLEN YOUL
DYLAN	SEXTON	32	2	2	1	99													99	2	4th	DAVID BIRCH
ERHARD	PAJEWSKI	64	4	4	2	88													88	3	5th	
DAVID	BIRCH	3	1	1	DNS	70													70	5	6th	CODEY ROWE
CODEY	ROWE	108	3	3	DNS	60													60	6	7th	JAKE CRYNE
JAKE	CRYNE	212/81	5	5	DNS	52													52	7	8th	
JAKE	FEWSTER	98																			11th	
CHRIS	ERREY	483																			12th	
SEAN	HEARD	950																			13th	
																					14th	
																					16th	
																					17th	
																					18th	
																					19th	
																					20th	
																					21st	
																					22nd	
																					23rd	
																					24th	
																					25th	
																					26th	
																					27th	
																					28th	
																					29th	
																					30th	
																					31st	
																					32nd	
																	ļ				33rd	
																					34th	
																					35th	
																	ļ				36th	
																					37th	
			ļ														ļ				38th	
			ļ																		39th	
																					40th	





MX1	Intermedia	ate	1s	t Roun	d 9/4/	17	2nd	Roun	d 11/6	/17		3rd R	ound			4th F	Round				Cham	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	М1	M2	МЗ	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
KYLE	JACKSON-GILLESPIE	377	2	2	DNS	64	1	1	2	102					1	1	1	105	271	2	1st	COREY WHITE
LEIGHTON	MADDEN	371													2	2	2	96	96	7	2nd	KYLE JACKSON-GILLESPIE
SHAUN	MATHLIN	220					4	3	3	88	1	1	0	70	3	4	3	88	246	3	3rd	SHAUN MATHLIN
COREY	WHITE	215	1	1	1	105	5	5	5	78	2	2	0	64	5	5	5	78	325	1	4th	BRETT NEWBOULT
BRETT	NEWBOULT	244	6	3	DNS	55									6	7	4	77	132	4	5th	PETER FREIGHT
CALLUM	VAN AURICH	599													7	6	6	74	74	9	6th	COREY JOHNSON
DYLAN	FERNIHOUGH	404													4	3	DNS	58	58	10	7th	LUKE REID
COREY	JOHNSON	521					2	2	1	99									99	6	8th	NICK STONE
JACOB	GROWCOTT	355					3	4	4	86									86	8	9th	CALLUM VAN AURICH
PETER	FREIGHT	615	5	DNF	DNS	26	6	6	6	75	DNS	3	0	30					131	5	10th	DYLAN FERNIHOUGH
NICK	STONE	512	3	5	DNS	56													56	12	11th	
LUKE	REID	674	4	4	DNS	56													56	12	12th	
JUSTIN	WALKER	600																			13th	
DARREN	MCQUILLEN																				14th	
																					15th	
																					16th	
																					17th	
																					18th	
																					19th	
																					20th	
																					21st	
																					22nd	
																					23rd	
																					24th	
																					25th	
																					26th	
																					27th	
																					28th	
																					29th	
																					30th	
																					31st	
		-																			32nd	
																					33rd	
																					34th	
																					35th	
																					36th	
																					37th	





MX2	Intermedia	ite	<b>1</b> s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	17	2nd	l Roun	d 11/6	5/17		3rd R	ound			4th R	ound				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
KAI	STEPHEN	710	1	1	1	105									1	1	2	102	207	3	1st	STEVEN FAIRHAM
STEVEN	FAIRHAM	449	4	3	2	90	3	2	2	94	3	2	0	62	2	3	3	92	338	1	2nd	COREY JOHNSON
COREY	JOHNSON	521	3	2	3	92	2	3	3	92	4	3	0	58	3	4	4	86	328	2	3rd	KAI STEPHEN
KYAL	JACKSON GILLESPIE	377					1	1	1	105					DNF	2	1	67	172	5	4th	KYAL JACKSON GILLESPIE
DYLAN	FERNIHOUGH	404													4			28	28	11	5th	KAI STEPHEN
MICHAEL	YOUNG	578					4	4	4	84									84	7	6th	JACOB GROWCOTT
JACOB	GROWCOTT	355	6	6	5	76	6	6	5	76									152	6	7th	MICHAEL YOUNG
SHELDON	GILL	372	5	4	4	82	5			26	2	1	0	67					175	4	8th	MAVERICK SCOTT
LUKE	REID	674	2	7	DNS	56													56	9	11th	LUKE REID
JACK	DU FUE	582	7	5	DNF	50													50	10	12th	JACK DU FUE
CODY	HEGGS	165																			13th	DYLAN FERNIHOUGH
MAVERICK	SCOTT	239									1	4	0	63					63	8	14th	
GRADY	HOLLAND	712																			16th	
																					17th	
																					18th	
																					19th	
																					20th	
																					21st	
																					22nd	
																					23rd	
																					24th	
																					25th	
																					26th	
																					27th	
																					28th	
																					29th	
																					30th	
																					31st	
																					32nd	
																					33rd	
																					34th	
																					35th	
																					36th	
																					37th	
																					38th	
																					39th	
																					40th	





M	1X1 Clubma	n	15	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17	2nd	d Roun	d 11/6	/17		3rd R	ound			4th F	ound				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
JOSHUA	NICHOLS	507													1	1	1	105	105	3	1st	BENJAMIN UPPERTON
BENJAMIN	UPPERTON	829	5	4	3	84	1	1	1	105	1	1	0	70	4	4	2	88	347	1	2nd	MATTHEW WALKER
JUSTIN	REID	R													2	2	DNF	64	64	6	3rd	JOSHUA NICHOLS
MATTHEW	WALKER	251	3	2		62									3	3	DNS	60	122	2	4th	KRISTIAN HYDE
KRISTIAN	HYDE	388	1	1	1	105													105	4	5th	REGAN FARE
REGAN	FARE	445	2	3	2	94													94	5	6th	JUSTIN REID
MICHAEL	KENWORTHY	М	4	5		54													54	7	7th	MICHAEL KENWORTHY
STEPHEN	PEEK	454																			8th	
HAYDEN	ANDERSON	455																			11th	
DARREN	MCQUILLEN	609																			13th	
CHADD	соок	621																			14th	
SHANE	VAN BEUNINGEN	718																			16th	
DARREN	JEFFRIES	741					DNF	DNF	DNS												17th	
PAUL	ROSS	768																			18th	
MARK	DONNELLY	770																			19th	
JOSHUA	BOUFFIER	JB																			20th	
JAMIE	BROADBENT	n/a																			21st	
RUSSELL	JANJATOVIC	Tba																			22nd	
MELANIE	CRIDLAND	Tba																			23rd	
JEREMY	BERNSTEIN	680					DNF	DNS	DNS												24th	
LUKE	MANNION	v																			25th	
-																					26th	
																					27th	
																					28th	
																					29th	
																					30th	
																					31st	
		1																			32nd	
																					33rd	
		1																			34th	
																					35th	
																					36th	
																					37th	
																					38th	
																					39th	
																					40th	



## Dashboard

N	MX2 Clubma	ın	1s	t Rour	nd 9/4/	/17	2nd	Roun	d 11/6	5/17		3rd R	ound			4th R	Round				Chan	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
MATTHEW	WALKER	251	10	10	DNS	42					DNF	DNS	0		3	2	1	97	225	2	1st	CONNOR WOODFORD
CONNOR	WOODFORD	628	1	1	3	100	3	5	3	86	3	1	0	65	2	3	2	94	259	1	2nd	MATTHEW WALKER
JAYDEN	OLSON	59/519					DNF	DNF	DNF		1	DNS	0	35	4	4	3	86	196	3	3rd	JAYDEN OLSON
PETER	ZAHRA	331	11	11	7	64	7	6	5	75	DNF	DNF	0		7	6	4	77	141	6	4th	LACHLAN HYDE
JOSHUA	NICHOLS	507													1	1		70	70	12	5th	STEVE OLSON
TAYLA	CRYNE	482	Т												5	5		52	52	15	6th	PETER ZAHRA
RYAN	DAVIS	942													6	DNF		25	25	18	7th	HAYDEN ANDERSON
SHELDON	GILL	372																			8th	TYLER LATHAM
TYLER	LATHAM	685					2	1	1	102									102	8	11th	KRISTIAN HYDE
LACHLAN	HYDE	173	5	5	2	84	4	2	4	88									172	4	12th	REECE MURPHY
STEVE	OLSON	535/151					5	4	2	86	2	2	0	64	DNF				150	5	13th	MATTHEW MCMELLON
HAYDEN	ANDERSON	486	3	3	DNS	60	1	3	DNS	65									125	7	14th	JOSHUA NICHOLS
BRADLEY	ARNOTT	824					6	7	DNS	49									49	16	16th	ETHAN BALLANTYNE
KRISTIAN	HYDE	388	2	2	1	99													99	9	17th	KALE BALLANTYNE
REECE	MURPHY	656	6	6	4	78													78	10	18th	TAYLA CRYNE
MATTHEW	MCMELLON	430	8	8	5	72													72	11	19th	BRADLEY ARNOTT
ETHAN	BALLANTYNE	916	9	9	6	69													69	13	20th	LIAM CRABTREE
KALE	BALLANTYNE	917	4	4	DNS	56													56	14	21st	RYAN DAVIS
LIAM	CRABTREE	159	7	7	DNS	48													48	17	22nd	
TIMOTHY	OSLON	15																			23rd	
LEEHA	WORTHINGTON	169																			24th	
JOSHUA	CLARKE	302																			25th	
ALISHA	NASH	347																			26th	
CALLAN	JOHNSON	444																			27th	
JOSHUA	IRVINE	510																			28th	
LEIGHTON	BUTLER	533																			29th	
JACK	DU FEU	582																			30th	
KRISTIAN	HYDE	617/388																			31st	
CHADD	соок	621																			32nd	
KARA	CATS	655																			33rd	
JOEL	PETLEY	677																			34th	
RHYS	DAVIS	692																			35th	
JOSHUA	DREWETT	726																			36th	
JESSE	STAMMERS	529/48																			37th	
ANDREW	BRUNKARD	Na											İ								38th	
RHETT	LANGE	х					DNF	DNF	DNF												39th	
	1																				40th	





	MX1 Vets		<b>1</b> s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17	2nc	Roun	d 11/6	/17		3rd R	ound			4th R	ound				Chan	npionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
TREVOR	UNSTEAD	142	1	1	1	105	1	1	1	105	1	1	0	70	1	1	1	105	385	1	1st	TREVOR UNSTEAD
JOSHUA	DREWETT	726					3	4	4	86					2	2	2	96	182	7	2nd	DANIEL WHITE
ALLAN	TAYLOR	534													4	3	3	88	88	12	3rd	JOHN LORENZIN
DANIEL	WHITE	921	12	7	6	68	7	7	9	70	4	3	0	58	3	5	4	84	280	2	4th	PETER ZAHRA
JOHN	LORENZIN	900	5	6	5	77	8	9	7	69	5	4	0	54	5	4	5	80	280	3	5th	PETER FREIGHT
PETER	ZAHRA	331	8	8	7	70	4	6	6	78	6	5	0	51	6	6	6	75	274	4	6th	GREG MATHLIN
GREG	MATHLIN	325	5	9	8	71	9	10	10	64					7	7	7	72	207	6	7th	JOSHUA DREWETT
PETER	FREIGHT	615	2	2	2	96	2	2	2	96	3	2	0	62					254	5	8th	SHAUN DRISCOLL
DARREN	JEFFRIES	684/741					10	5	5	73									73	14	9th	STEPHEN PEEK
SHAUN	DRISCOLL	802	7	5	4	78	5	8	8	72									150	8	10th	STEVE OLSON
STEVE	OLSON	535/151					DNS	3	3	60	2	DNS	0	32					92	10	11th	RICHARD TREDINNICK
STEPHEN	PEEK	454	10	11	DNS	41	12	12	11	58									99	9	12th	ALLAN TAYLOR
STEVEN	BERNSTEIN	819	9	10	DNS	43	11	DNS	DNS	20									63	15	13th	MARK BEENHAM
RICHARD	TREDINNICK	808	3	3	3	90													90	11	14th	STEVE OLSON
MARK	BEENHAM	663	4	4	9	78													78	13	15th	FRANCO RIZZA
FRANCO	RIZZA	993	11	12	10	60													60	16	16th	FRANCO RIZZA
COREY	WHITE	215		1																	17th	
JOLENE	SCHMIDT	362																			18th	
LENNARD	BUTLER	397																			19th	
ANDREJ	PAJEWSKI	474																			20th	
DAVID	MEDLING	483																			21st	
NICHOLAS	STONE	512																			22nd	
RHYS	DAVIS	692		<u> </u>																	23rd	
SHANE	VAN BEUNINGEN	718																			24th	
PAUL	ROSS	768		<u> </u>																	25th	
RODNEY	IRVINE	982																			26th	
RODNEY	IRVINE	982																			27th	
STEVE	O'LEARY	N/a		1																	28th	
DOUG	SEARLE	N/A		<u> </u>																	29th	
DOUG	SEARLE	N/A		<del>                                     </del>																	30th	
ANDREW	BRUNKARD	Na		+																	31st	
JOEL	SHENTON	TBA	<u> </u>	1													<del>                                     </del>				32nd	
ROSS	HOLROYD	1571		+																	33rd	
	oEnorb																				34th	
				1																	35th	
				+																	36th	
				+																	37th	
WARREN	ARNOTT	809		+			6	11	DNS												38th	





M	IX1 Womens		1s	t Roun	nd 9/4/	/17	2nd	Roun	d 11/6	5/17		3rd R	ound			4th R	ound			Rou	nd 5				Cham	pionship Standings
FirstName	LastName	Race #	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	М3	Points	M1	M2	МЗ	Points	Overall Points	Rank	Rank	Riders name
LILLY	KENT	700	1	1	1	105																	105	2	1St	TAYLA CRYNE
TAYLA	CRYNE	482	2	DNS	DNS	32									1	1	1	105					137	1	2nd	LILLY KENT
AMY	BRIEN	352																							3rd	
KARA	CATS	655																							4th	
MELANIE	CRIDLAND	Tba																							5th	
TENEILLE	KOENIG	0																							6th	
ALISHA	NASH	347																							7th	
JOLENE	SCHMIDT	362																							8th	
LEEHA	WORTHINGTON	169																							11th	
																									12th	
																									13th	
																									14th	
																									16th	
																									17th	
																									18th	
																									19th	
																									20th	
																									21st	
																									22nd	
																									23rd	
																									24th	
																									25th	
																									26th	
																									27th	
																									28th	
																									29th	
																									30th	
																									31st	
																									32nd	
																									33rd	
																									34th	
																									35th	
																									36th	
																									37th	